

Chet Ram Vs. State of H.P. & Ors.

CWP No.12844 of 2025

08.01.2026 Present: Mr. Rishi Tandon, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Rajat Choudhry, Assistant Advocate General,
for respondents No.1 to 3.

None for respondent No.4.

Matter has been called twice. There is no
appearance for respondent No.4.

List on **09.01.2026**.

January 08, 2026
Mukesh

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge